D st ance:
Pl ace

P20014
P20026
P20031
P20030
P20033
P20034
P20006
P20022
P20028
P20029

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16008
P16029
P16025
P16050
P16041
P16015
P16026
P16004
P16021

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12013
2 P12001
P12002
P12011

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8005

157 yards
Ar mband Name

157 yards
Ar mband Name

155 yards
Ar mband Name

153 yards
Ar mband Name

Mai ya
Br ody
Fawkes
Beckham
Kyna
Chl oe
Yogi
Chaps
Jeepers
Si non

Tex
Cemma
Maddi e
Esti
Jinn
Sydney
Kyna
Ri pl ey
Lily

Ken
Zini
Mbose
Manj a

R ver

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

38 seconds

Saturday, April 5, 2014

Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Ti me

32.
33.
34.
36.
39.
33.
45.
55.

No

50.

38 seconds

72
42
34
45
33
58
59
02
Ti nme
61

Ti me

32.
34.
37.
26.
32.
43.
35.
36.
44.

39 seconds

17
06
40
12
84
31
52
76
68

Ti me

30.
43.
35.

16
47
62

Absent

41 seconds

Ti me

33.

41

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
1.33 0
0. 00 1
7.59 2
17. 02 0
0. 00 0
12.61 2

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
5.31 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 1
6. 68 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
4.47 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

20 inch Judge: Nita Wulf
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1.33
0 0 0 5.00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
inch Judge: Nita Wulf
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5.00
0 0 0 5.00
0 0 0 5.31
1 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
inch Judge: Nita Woulf
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 4. 47
0 0 1 Elim

8 inch Judge: Nita Wulf
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 P08001 Porsche 35.04
P08007 Fonzie Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

0. 00

Qualified



